atdec.com
Atdec Retail POS Price Catalog
North America Pricing effective January 15th, 2024
2  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au2  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
Point of Service swivel head desk mounts
Point of Service wall mounts
Point of Service desk mounts with arm

Full motion wall mount with gas-strut
Heavy-duty full motion wall mount
How to order:
6.6-20lb
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Distance from wall: 6.7” to 25”
35.3lb flat, 26.5lb curved
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Distance from wall: 3.9” to 25.6”
SD-AT-DW-BK
AWMS-HXW
Pick your solution
|
specify finish
|
i.e. AWMS-HXW-S
(Heavy duty wall mount in silver)
Ordering code Finish MSRP
SD-AT-DW-BK Black
AWMS-HXW
-S (silver)
-B (black)
-W (white)
$224
$337
7  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au7  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
17.6lb
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Bolt Through and Desk Clamp
fixings included
Point of Service mounting solutions
20.7” post with 16.6” arm
How to order:
AF-AT
17.3” post with 4.88” arm
AF-M-P
17.6lb
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Bolt Through and Desk Clamp
fixings included
Pick your solution
|
specify finish
|
i.e. AF-AT-P
(20.7” post with 16.6” arm in
polished silver)
Ordering code Finish Description MSRP
AF-M-P Silver only 17.3” post with 4.88” arm
AF-AT -P (silver) 20.7” post with 16.6” arm
$74
$93
8  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au8  |  Phone: 888 303 4252   |  Email: ateam@atdec.com atdec.com
26.5lb
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Choose your desk fixing
Point of Service mounting solutions
15.7” post with 18” arm
How to order:
AWMS-4640
15.7” post with 5.11” arm
AWMS-1340
26.5lb
VESA 75x75, 100x100
Choose your desk fixing
Pick your solution
|
add desk fixing
|
specify finish
|
i.e. AWMS-1340-C-B
(15.7” post with 5.11” arm with c-clamp in
black)
Ordering code Desk fixing options Finish MSRP
AWMS-1340
-F (F-clamp)
-S (silver)
-B (black)
-W (white)
-C (C-clamp)
-B (Bolt through)
-G (Grommet clamp)
-H (Heavy duty F-clamp)
AWMS-4640
-F (F-clamp)
-S (silver)
-B (black)
-W (white)
-C (C-clamp)
-B (Bolt through)
-G (Grommet clamp)
-H (Heavy duty F-clamp)
$197
$206
$169
$191
$209
$227
$270
$233
$255
$273
Contact us today
To schedule your complimentary Atdec Uncover™
diagnostic and select the optimum mounting
solutions for your specific project.
Our complementary
diagnostic service
Work with our engineers to
create your ideal solution
Training & assisting
professional installers
Explore
innovative mounting
solutions
atdec.com
Atdec USA
20427 - 87th Ave
South Kent WA 98031
Phone: 888 303 4252